| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99012)

Geneent Al
Localit E

Z0

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

181475-85
132762- 66
132762- 66
122257- 37
181475- 85
122257- 37
242374- 68
132762- 66
181475- 85

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL

2 171369
3 165054
2 2
7 166564
3 2
5 2
2 159684
4

1

107884717
101417718
107429517
100731618
100729318
107293017
107598218
101419518
100725318

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

195059- 89
195059- 89
181475- 85
181475- 85
122257- 37
146200- 21
181475- 85
195059- 89
242374- 68
181475- 85
181475- 85
146200- 21
122257- 37
122257- 37
195059- 89
181475- 85
195059- 89
132762- 66

CROVET JEAN- MARI E
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
RENARD JACQUES
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
RENARD JACQUES
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE

Geneent AD
Localit EN
BOUSSU 8
BOUSSU 8
ERPION 11
ERPION 11
FROD-C 5
CASTILL 9
ERPION 11
BOUSSU 8
VAULX L 11
ERPION 11
ERPION 11
CASTILL 9
FROD-C 5
FROD-C 5
BOUSSU 8
ERPION 11
BOUSSU 8
FROD-C 4

173982
2
171369
2
166564
174389

=

=

110862319
110864519
110915619
110892019
110857419
110910019
110914619
110919619
104303719
110891519
110893919
110920219
110859019
110858719
110860219
115600819
110861219
110842119

AD

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242374- 68
186395- 58
181475- 85
142278-76
146200- 21
122257- 37
122257- 37
142278-76
146200- 21
240511- 48
310135-26
310135- 26
310135- 26
146200- 21
242374- 68
242374- 68
186395- 58
122257- 37
186395- 58
186395- 58
146200- 21
122257- 37
122257- 37
242374- 68
242374- 68
142278-76
181475- 85
122257- 37

LAGNEAUX M chel e
cocuU J+V

AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
RENARD JACQUES
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
RENARD JACQUES
POURBAI X Cl audy
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
RENARD JACQUES
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
cocuU J+V

DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
COoCU J+V

cocuU J+V

RENARD JACQUES
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

VAULX L
FORGES

ERPI ON

ST-REMY 5
CASTI LL
FRO D-C
FRO D-C
ST-REMY 5
CASTI LL
CASTI LL
Virelle
Virelle
Virelle
CASTI LL
VAULX L
VAULX L
FORGES

FRO D-C
FORGES

FORGES

CASTI LL
FRO D-C
FRO D-C
VAULX L
VAULX L
ST-REMY 5
ERPI ON

FRO D-C

3 159684
148890
3 171369
4 154957
174389
166564
8 2
1 2
14 2
174448
159380
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110482920
109774020
109768120
109716020
109774820
109713220
109712520
109715120
109774720
109744220
109720420
109721720
109721820
109773520
110481220
109712020
101627820
109710520
109763820
109762720
109773120
109710920
109711920
110484820
110484320
109716320
109768720
109713720



122257- 37
186395- 58
181475- 85
242374- 68
142278-76
310135-26
181475- 85
122257- 37
181475- 85
122257- 37
186395- 58
186395- 58
186395- 58
146200- 21
181475- 85
242374- 68
181475- 85
181475- 85
186395- 58
181475- 85
142278-76
122257- 37
307446- 53
240511-48

DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
COCU J+V

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
COoCU J+V

cocuU J+V

cocy J+vV

RENARD JACQUES
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
cocy J+vV

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
COPPI N PHI LI PPE
POURBAI X Cl audy

FRO D-C
FORGES
ERPI ON
VAULX L
ST- REMY
Virelle
ERPI ON
FRO D-C
ERPI ON
FRO D-C
FORGES
FORGES
FORGES
CASTI LL
ERPI ON
VAULX L
ERPI ON
ERPI ON
FORGES
ERPI ON
ST- REMY
FRO D-C
FRO DCH
CASTI LL
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109794220
109761720
109769720
110483720
109716420
109720320
109780820
109710720
109768520
109711420
109761520
109763220
109763720
109773720
109769620
110484620
109770020
109770420
101628120
109769220
109716620
109713520
109707020
109744320

1159.
1159.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1153.
1150.
1146.
1144.
1143.

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

195059- 89
181475- 85
195059- 89
132762- 66
181475- 85
181475- 85
122257- 37
146200- 21
132762- 66
181475- 85
195059- 89
122257- 37
242374- 68
181475- 85
181475- 85
181475- 85
146200- 21
122257- 37
122257- 37
122257- 37
242374- 68
195059- 89
181475- 85
195059- 89
132762- 66
132762- 66
181475- 85

CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
RENARD JACQUES

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
RENARD JACQUES
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL

CGeneent

FRO D-C
VAULX L
BOUSSU/
ERPI ON

BOUSSU/
FRO D-C
FRO D-C
ERPI ON

EN

e

173982
171369
2
165054
2
3
166564
174389

Ri ng
Bague

110862319
107884717
110864519
101417718
110915619
110892019
110857419
110910019
107429517
110914619
110919619
100731618
104303719
110891519
100729318
110893919
110920219
107293017
110859019
110858719
107598218
110860219
115600819
110861219
110842119
101419518
110891719

Best at

Snel h.



